
M/s Oracle Home Textile Limited (Corporate Debtor) 

Amount in Rupees

Sr. No. Name, Identification 
No.,address, email id of Creditor

Type of Creditor Form No. Claim 
Submitted

Claim Admitted Claim 
Disallowed

Securi
ty 
Interes
t

1
Shilpa Dave                                                                                  Financial Creditor - 

Unsecured (Related)
"C" 4,30,992           4,30,992                  -                No

2
Sanjay Dave Financial Creditor - 

Unsecured (Related)
"C" 2,96,86,913      2,96,86,913             -                No

7
E.N.Venkat Financial Creditor - 

Unsecured (Related)
"C" 1,30,00,000      1,30,00,000             -                No

Total (B) 4,31,17,905    4,31,17,905           -               

List of claims submitted by creditors (As on Insolvency Commencement Date 9th August, 2018) 


